
Saturday, January 19LIN, AUCKLAND650 ke, 462 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Mr. S. Edgar10.20 For My Lady
12. 0 Commentary on Represen-tative Cricket Match Auckland
Vv. Wellington (72.15 and 1.15
Pp.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays8.30 Sports Results
6. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 8.10 a.m.on Sunday
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;London Palladium Orchestra,"Fete Boheme" (Massenet)
7.386 John McCormack (tenor)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by GilmourMcConnell (piano),"Papillons" (Schumann)8.12 Studio Recital by JacCque-line Page (sOprano),"When I Have Sung My Songs"
(Charlies), "Love Went a’Rid-
ing" (Bridge), ‘The British
Children’s Prayer" (JacquesWolfe), "This Day Is Mine"
(Harriet Ware)
8.24 Emil Telmanyi (violin),Romance (Nielsen), Romanceand Danse Champetre (Sibelius)8.32 Studio Recital by James
Ramsay (baritone),

~ "King Charles" (Maud Valerie
White), "A Sea Burthen" (FP.
Keel), ‘"tLoveliest of Trees" (G,Peel), "Sea Fever" (Ireland),"Linden Lea" (Vaughan Wil-
uae)8 he Halle Orchestra,Scherzo from "An Irish Sym-
Prony" (Harty), ‘Spitfire’ Pre-ude and Fugue from ‘The Firstof the Few" (William Walton)9.0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Favourite Melodies fromthe Continent, featuring Henri
Penn and His Players (Studiopresentation)
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
10.10 Sports Summary10.20 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

a> AUCKLAND880 ke, 341 m.

BS. O p.m. Light Music
; .0 Dance Interlude
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 "Radio Revue"
8. O Music from the Masters:
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra,Toccata and Fugue in D Minor
(Bach-Melichar)
9. 8 Hedwig von Debitzka
(soprano) :

9.16 Wanda Landowska (harp-Sichord), Suite No. 7 in G Minor(Handel)
9.28 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York, Suitefor Strings (Purcell-Barbirolli)
9.44
peorge Eskdale (trumpet)and Symphony Orchesira, Con-certo (Haydn) :

9.52 Richard Tauber (tenor)10,.0 Albert Sammons (violin)and Lionel Tertis (viola), with‘London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concertante — Sinfonie, K.364
(Mozart)10.30 Close down

AUCKLAND240m: 0 p.m. Light Music1.30 Round the Films2.0 Hawaiian Pianoand Organ Selections, Band Music
Pjano-accordion Selections,

Popular- Vocalists and Medleys —Light Popular Selections
Music for the Piano
Light Orchestral Music
Light Variety
Orchestral Musie
Dance
ahessionClose down>
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WELLINGTON2} 570 kc, 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
Breakfast session9.0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Webster
Booth (tenor)
8.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10,40 For My Lady: "The Mys-tery of Darrington Hall"
11. 0 Talk: ‘Part-time Woman:in the Glasshouse," by JudithTerry
11.15 Comedy Time
11.30 (upprox.) Commentary onthe Wellington’ Racing Club’s
Meeting
11.30 Filmi Alphabet
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee3.0 Variety
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
Thackeray’s "The Rose and the
Ring," arr. by Donald Inglis
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.45 Names of the men‘speakingin the Radio Magazine at 8.10a.m. on Sunday
7. @ Sports Results
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Melody and Rhythm": CharlesErnesco and his Sextet (RBC
programme)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 BBC Feature: "Itma"
8.30 Variety Magazine:2YA’s Digest of Entertainment,

|
Music, Mystery and Comedy9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Make Believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships . andSports Summary >
10.20 The Masters in LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20° CLOSE DOWN

WC WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m,a
5. O p.m. Musical Odds and Ends
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Allen Roth Show
7. Q Piano Personalities
7.15 Voices in Harmony7.30 Intermission8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Haydn’s Symphonies (i0th ofseries): The London Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by SirHamilton Harty, Symphony in C
Minor, No. 95
8.16 Musio by French and Italian
Composers: The NBC Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Toscan-ini, Suite "Alsatian Scenes"
(Massenet) (U.S.A, programme)8.38 The NBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Frank Black
(solo ’cellist, Shapiro), Concerto"in A Minor (Saint-Saens) (U.S.A.
programme) ;9.1 State Opera. Orchestra,conducted by Dr. Welssmann,
Symphonie Poem, "The Foun-tains of Rome" (Respighi)

9.17 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, conducted by Arthur
Fiedler, Ballet Suite "Aida"
(Verdi)
9.25 Gaspar Cassado (?cello),Neapolita Serenade (Sgambati) |9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Marguerite Lohg (piano)and the Colonne Symphony Or-chestra of Paris, Symphony on
a French Mountaineer’s Song(D’Indy)
10. O Light Concert programme10.30 Close down

22N7 WELLI NGTON990 kc, 303 m,7.O p.m, "You Asked for It" ses-sion10,0 Close down

a\7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc, 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Chil-
dren, ‘The ‘Storyman"7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert Session8.30 "Little Women"8.42 Concert programme10. 0 Close down

| WAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

Ly
0, 8,0, 8.45 a.m. London News
ry *Your Cavalier"
Current Ceiling Prices11.0 "Fly Away, Paula" (BBC

programme)11.15 "The White Cockade"12.0-2.0
pm: Lunch Music (12.15

ang 1.15, LONDONNEWS)5.0 Tea Dance6.30 For the Children6.0 To Town on Two Pianos
(BBC programme)6.15 LONDON NEWS
Sports Results7,15 Topical Talk7.30 "Departure Delayed"7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
-@ The Bournemouth Munici-pal Orchestra, ‘‘Bohemian Girl"Overture (Balfe)8.6 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),
‘Elegie’? (Massenet)8.10 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
Serenade (Elgar), Sonata No, 8
in D (Weber), Gopak (Mous-sorgsky)8.20 Don Cossacks Choir, Sere-
nade. (Abt), "Evening Bells"(arr. Jaro):8.30 "The Stage Presents"
(BBC programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentar
9.256 "Condemned to Live" (BBC
programme)9.38 A Little Bit of Everything10. 0 Progress Results DominionBowling ‘Championshi10. 8 (approx.) Close down
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7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own session8.0 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra, "Bagatelle" Overture (Rix-
ner)
8. 8 Richard Tauber (tenor)8.11 Harry Bluestone (violin)8.17 Alexander Brailowsky (pia-nist), Rondo A Capriccio in GMajor (Beethoven)
8.22 Anne Ziegler (soprano)8.25 Orchestre Raymonde; Mus-ical Box Miniatures8.31 «The Queen’s Hall Light Or-chestra (BBC programme)9. 7 ‘Meet Dr, Morelle’’
9.30 Light Recitals
10. 0 Close down

2720S) GISBORNEYY 980 kc. 306 m.
7. 0 p.m. After Dinner Music7.18 Local Sporting Results
7.30 "Team Work"
8. 0 Concert programme
8.30. ‘BBC: production
\ Sandy Powell Entertains
9,17°> Swingtime , ;

9.36 Dance programme10..0 Close down

SY
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
8.0 "Dusting the Shelves," Re-corded Reminiscences
9.380 Current Ceiling Prices"Music is Served"
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Music fromthe Map"
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras
11.15 The Dixieland. Band
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. Lunch Musie (12,15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results
Rhythm and Melody5. 0 Children’s session5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.45 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 8.10 a.m.
On Sunday
7. 0 Local News Service7.15 Topical Talk
7.30' EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Starlight," featuring TurnerLayton (BBC programme)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Krazy Kapers"8.26 David Rose and his Orch-
estra, "*Poinciana’? (Simon8.30 "Irresponsible Conduct," -aPlay by Michael Arlen (BBC
programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Old Time Dance Music byColin CampbeH and his Orchestra
(from the Wentworth)10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
Sports Results
10.15 Dance Music Continued
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWNSil °CHRISTCHUHURCHke, m,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evenin Music
e "The First Great Churchill"
6.13 Concert Time
7, O Tunes of the Times
7.30 Sweet Rhythm
7.46 Potpourri
8. 0 Mendelssohn’s Oratorio. "Elijah," presented by IsobelBaillie (soprano), Clara Serena(centralto), Parry. Jones (tenor),and Harold Williams (bass) with
the BBC National Chorus with
Organ and Orchestra conducted
by Stanford Robinson
9.30 Artur Schnabel (piano) and
the London Philharmonic Orech-
estra. conducted by Dr. Malcolm
Sargent, Concerto No, 3 in CMinor (Beethoven)
10. 4 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down .

[SzR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m. |
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-10.0 Morning Music12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Afternoon programme6.0 "North of Moscow"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 Sporting Results
‘ Harry Welchmann andTheatre Chorus
7.11 Barnabas von Geczy and hisOrchestra
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 From the Hit Parades
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

. 8. O Eric Winstone and his Or-
chestra, "Tenement Symphony"(Boone) ,

6 "When Cobb and Co. was
King"
8.30 "The Stage Presents’9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Ambrose and his Orchestra9.30 The Fred Emney Show10. O Progress Results of ‘Do-minion Bowling Champtonships10.10 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Joan of Arc"
11.30 Commentary on the Fore
, bury Park Trotting Club’s Meet«
ing12,0 Lunch, Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee2.30 On the Keyboard3.0 Chief Inspector French's
Cases: ‘"‘The Case of the HomeGuard Trench" (BBC prog.)8.15 Tune Time4.0 Rambling in Rhythm
5, O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS)6.45 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 8.10 a.m,on Sunday :

7. 0 Local. News Service7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: leDecca Salon Orchestra,"Schon Rosmarin’"’ (Kreisler)7.35 From the Studio:Marion Duncan (contralto),"Country Folk" (Brahe), "WillYou Go With Me’ (Murray),"The Little Silver Ring" (Cha-
minade)7:45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Gil Dech and 4YA ConcertOrchestra
The Orchestra, ‘Plymouth. Hoe’Overture (Ansell)
8. 6 From the Studio:Arthur Robertson (baritone),"A Smugegler’s Song" (Martin
Shaw), "The Sea Gipsy" (Wil-Jeby), "Spanish Gold" (Fisher)|8.15 The Orchestra,
"Moonlight on the Lake,""Water Nymph," from "Wherethe Rainbow Ends" (Quilter)8.23 From the Studio:
Marna Payne (mezzo-soprano),"My Gentle Child" (del Riego) 5"Here Is My Prayer" (Chucker«butty), "The Dawn" (d’Harde-lot)
8.32 The Orchestra,"Rondolet" (Maclean), ‘An IrishSouvenir" (Redman), "Neapoli-tan Serenade" (Winkler)
8.42 John Turner (tenor),"Jean" (Burleigh), "One LittleHour" (Sharpe)
8.48 The Orchestra,"In Malaga" Spanish Suite (Cur-zon), Spanish Ladies, Serenadeto Eulalie, Cachucha
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Dance Music
9.30 James Moody and his Sex-«tet (BBC programme)9.46 Harry Roy and his Oreh«estra :

10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships andSports Summary10.15 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO we1140 ke. 263 m,.
5. O p.m. Musical Potpourri6. 0 Variety :
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 ‘"‘Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Variety8.30 ‘"Numbér Seventeen," by J,Jefferson Farjeon8.48 Interlude
8. 0 Band Music
10. O Classical Half Hour10.30 Close down /

GIN 72 NVERCARGI.

680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service

+, 9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices11. O "The Lady"
11.25 Orchestras and Ballads,featuring Raymond Newell(baritone)11.46 Piano Rambles with Char«lie Kunz

NT
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.4
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7,82 a.m., 12.57 and 9,35
pP.m.; 1ZB, 2Z8; 8ZB, 4Z8.(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2¥D at 10 p.m, only).LL|


